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English

Turn On/Off

Model: S3 Tag

Major Functions How to Connect

Note: 
1. Only for Apple device (such as iPhone) 
2. Need turn on the iPhone Bluetooth function and internet.
3. need  log into iCloud account, in "Settings" - "Apple ID" - 
enable "Share My Location" in the Apple Find My app.
4. The Find Items app on Apple Watch requires the latest
version of watchOS.

1. Personal location information protection: The Apple Find My 
network uses advanced encrypt on to ensure that no one else, 
not even Apple or Shenzhen Winnershine Electronics Co., Ltd, 
can view the location of your weTag.
2. Prevent Anonymous Tracking: How to prevent the device from 
being maliciously tracked? When someone else's item finder is 
mixed into your belongings and tracked for a period, you will be 
prompted in the following two ways. If you have iPhone, iPad and 
other Apple device, you will get reminders on Apple device, this 
function is supported on iOS14.5 or iPadOS14.5 and later versions 
of Apple devices. If you do not have Apple devices, when someone 
else's item finder is mixed into your belongings and tracked over
a period, when it moves, it will emit a beep to remind you. lf it 
happens that your friend is wearing a item finder, or there are 
many people on this device in the public transportation you take, 
don't worry, because if the item finder does not leave its owner's 
side, it will not trigger such a warning reminder.
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Email: katong96120@gmail.com

WhatsAppν +86 13242960237

Please send your order number to our 
WhatsApp / Email within 7 days after 
receiving the product to activate the warranty. 
We will provide you 1 year after-sales service.
(Support free replacement of damaged products. 
No need to return damaged products)

1. urn On: 
Press and hold the function button 2 seconds, item 
finder makes a sound of Di. 

2. Turn Off
Press and hold the function button for about 6 
seconds, you will hear Di, then DiDi, then DiDiDi in 
sequence, then release the button.

① Turn on the item ② Open“ Find My ” App

③Tap " Add Item " ④ Select " Other Supported Item 

Connect other device
The Item finder can only be connected to one device. 
If you want to connect to other devices, please remember to 
do the "Remove Item" operation on the Apple Find My app 
and reset it.

Battery Replacement

Battery replacement requires a tool to open the back 
cover, which is designed to be tight to prevent 
dropping or children accidentally eating the battery. 
One battery can be used for about 10 months. The 
battery is a 2032 model button cell.

FCC Warning
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject 
to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful 
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, 
including interference that may cause undesired operation. 
Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party 
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the 
equipment. 
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the 
limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. 
These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against 
harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment 
generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not 
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful 
interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee 
that interference will not occur in a particular installation. 
If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television 
reception, 
which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user 
is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the 
following measures: 
-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 
-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different  from that 
to which the receiver is connected. 
-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. 
The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. 
The device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction

⑤ Click the S3Tag to connect ⑥ Finish

Huthur Tag

1. By using the Apple Find My app, you can find your Tag 
from your iPhone, iPad, iPod touch, or Mac.  You will see the 
location of the Tag item finder. Use the map guide to find it.

2. Even if it is left in a place far away from you, you can also 
enable the lost mode to lock the location of the item and use 
the map guide to find it since Apple device are widely used.

3. if your Tag item finder leaves the range of your Apple 
device, you will receive an alarm notification.This can help 
you timely discover the lost items and avoid further losses.

Trova-tem   

Italiano

Accensione/Spegnere

Model: S3 Tag

Funzioni principali Come collegarsi
Note: 
1. Solo per dispositivi Apple (come iPhone) 
2. È necessario attivare la funzione Bluetooth e Internet 
dell'iPhone.
3.  è necessario accedere all'account iCloud, in 
“Impostazioni” - “ID Apple” - attivare “Condividi la 
mia posizione” nell'app Trova il mio Apple.
4. L'app Trova oggetti su Apple Watch richiede l'ultima 
versione di watchOS.

Garanzia attiva di 1 anno

Email: katong96120@gmail.com

WhatsAppν +86 13242960237

Si prega di inviare il numero d'ordine al nostro 
WhatsApp / Email entro 7 giorni after 
ricevere il prodotto per attivare la garanzia. Vi 
forniremo 1 anno di servizio post-vendita.
(Supporto per la sostituzione gratuita dei 
prodotti danneggiati. . Non è necessario 
restituire prodotti danneggiati)

1. Accensione ν
Tenere premuto il pulsante di funzione per 2 
secondi, il cercatore di oggetti emette un suono di Di.

2. Spegnereν
Tenere premuto il pulsante di funzione per circa 6 
secondi; si sentiranno in sequenza Di, poi DiDi, poi 
DiDiDi, quindi rilasciare il pulsante. 

① Accendere l'elemento ② Aprire” Trova il mio ” App

③Toccare “ Aggiungi elemento ”. ④Selezionare “ Altro elemento supportato 

Collegare un altro dispositivo
L'elemento finder può essere collegato a un solo 
dispositivo.  Se si desidera connettersi ad altri dispositivi, 
ricordarsi di eseguire l'operazione “Rimuovi ltem” 
sull'app AppleFind My e di ripristinarla.

Sostituzione della batteria
La sostituzione della batteria richiede uno strumento per 
aprire il coperchio posteriore, che è stato 
progettato per essere stretto per evitare che la 
batteria cada o che i bambini la mangino 
accidentalmente.Una batteria può essere utilizzata 
per circa 10 mesi. La batteria è una cella a bottone 
modello 2032.

⑤Clicca sul S3Tag, stabilire una 
connessione

⑥ Finitura

Huthur Tag

1. Utilizzando l'applicazione Apple Trova il mio, è possibile 
trovare il Tag dal proprio iPhone, iPad, iPod touch o Mac. 
Verrà visualizzata la posizione del Tag nel Finder. Utilizzare la 
guida alla mappa per trovarlo.

2. Anche se è stato lasciato in un luogo lontano da voi, 
potete anche attivare la modalità di smarrimento per 
bloccare la posizione dell'oggetto e utilizzare la guida 
cartografica per ritrovarlo, dato che i dispositivi Apple sono 
molto diffusi.

3.  Se il cercatore di oggetti Tag esce dal raggio d'azione del 
vostro dispositivo Applede, riceverete una notifica di allarme 
che vi aiuterà a ritrovare tempestivamente gli oggetti smarriti 
e a evitare ulteriori perdite.

Protezione dei dati personali

1. Protezione delle informazioni personali sulla posizione: Apple Trova il mio
La rete utilizza la crittografia avanzata per garantire che nessuno
altre cose, nemmeno Apple o Shenzhen Winnershine Electronics Co., Ltd.
Puoi vedere la posizione del tuo weTag.
2. Prevenire il tracciamento anonimo: come impedire il tracciamento dannoso
il dispositivo diventa? Se viene trovato il cercatore di oggetti di qualcun altro
sarai mescolato e perseguito nei tuoi affari per un certo tempo
Ti verrà richiesto di farlo in due modi. Se hai un iPhone, un iPad
e se utilizzi un altro dispositivo Apple, riceverai promemoria a riguardo
Dispositivo Apple La funzione è disponibile su iOS14.5 o iPadOS14.5 e
versioni successive Versioni supportate dai dispositivi Apple. Se tu
non hai dispositivi Apple, se il Trova oggetti di qualcun altro lo è
mescolato con i tuoi oggetti e tracce quando si muove, emetterà un segnale 
acustico per farti sapere so, ricorda. Se il tuo amico porta con sé un cercatore di 
oggetti, oppure ci sono così tante persone su questo dispositivo in pubblico
Qualunque mezzo di trasporto prendi, non preoccuparti
perché se Object Finder non lascia la sua pagina proprietaria e diventa tale
Promemoria di avviso non attivato.

FCC Warning

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject 
to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful 
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, 
including interference that may cause undesired operation. 
Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party 
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the 
equipment. 
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the 
limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. 
These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against 
harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment 
generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not 
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful 
interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee 
that interference will not occur in a particular installation. 
If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television 
reception, 
which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user 
is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the 
following measures: 
-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 
-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different  from that 
to which the receiver is connected. 
-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. 
The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. 
The device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction

Buscador de artículos

Español

Model: S3 Tag

Funciones principales
Nota: 

2. Es necesario activar la función Bluetooth del iPhone e 
Internet.
3.  need  log into iCloud account, in "Settings" - "Apple ID" 
- enable "Share My Location" in the Apple Find My app.
4. La app Buscar objetos en Apple Watch requiere la 
última versión de watchOS.

Garantía activa de 1 año

Email: katong96120@gmail.com

WhatsAppν +86 13242960237

Por favor, envíe su número de pedido a 
nuestroWhatsApp/Email dentro de los 7 días 
siguientes a la recepción del producto para activar la 
garantía.Le proporcionaremos 1 año de servicio post-
venta.
(Apoyo a la sustitución gratuita de los productos 
dañados, No hay necesidad de devolver los 
productos dañados)

1. Enciende:
Mantenga pulsado el botón de función 2 segundos, 
el localizador de objetos emite un sonido de Di.

2. Apagar
Mantenga pulsado el botón de función durante 
unos 6 segundos, oirá Di, luego DiDi, luego 
DiDiDi en secuencia, luego suelte el botón. 

① E ncienda el elemento ② Abrir la aplicación «Buscar mi

④ Seleccione « Otro elemento admitido 

Conectar otro dispositivo
El ítem finder sólo puede conectarse a un dispositivo. 
Si desea conectarse a otros dispositivos, recuerde realizar 
la operación «Eliminar elemento» en la aplicación Apple 
Find My y reiniciarla.

Sustitución de la batería

La sustitución de la pila requiere una herramienta 
para abrir la tapa trasera, que está diseñada de 
forma hermética para evitar caídas o que los niños 
se coman la pila accidentalmente. Una pila puede 
utilizarse durante unos 10 meses. La pila es una pila 
de botón modelo 2032.

Huthur Tag

1. Utilizando la aplicación Apple Find My, puedes 
encontrar tuTag desde tu iPhone, iPad, iPod touch o Mac. 
Verás la ubicación del elemento Tag en el buscador. Utiliza 
la guía del mapa para encontrarlo.

2. Incluso si se deja en un lugar lejos de ti, también 
puedeenable el modo perdido para bloquear la ubicación 
del elemento y usethe guía de mapa para encontrarlo desde 
el dispositivo de Apple son ampliamente utilizados.

3.  Si el localizador de objetos con etiqueta sale del radio de 
acción de su dispositivo móvil, recibirá una notificación de 
alarma que le ayudará a encontrar a tiempo los objetos 
perdidos y a evitar más pérdidas.

Protección de datos personales

1. Proteger la información de tu ubicación personal: Apple Find My La red utiliza 
cifrado avanzado para garantizar que nadie otras cosas, ni siquiera Apple o 
Shenzhen Winnershine Electronics Co., Ltd. Puede ver la ubicación de su weTag.
2. Evite el seguimiento anónimo: cómo evitar el seguimiento malicioso el 
dispositivo se convierte? Si se encuentra el buscador de artículos de otra persona
Serás mezclado y perseguido en tus asuntos durante un tiempo determinado.
Se le pedirá que haga esto de dos maneras. Si tienes un iPhone, un iPad
y si usas otro dispositivo Apple, recibirás recordatorios al respecto
Dispositivo Apple La función está disponible en iOS14.5 o iPadOS14.5 y
versiones posteriores Versiones compatibles con dispositivos Apple. Si usted
no tienes dispositivos Apple, si el Buscador de artículos de otra persona está
mezclado con tus objetos y pistas cuando se mueve, emitirá una señal
Acústico para hacerte saber que lo sé, recuerda. Si tu amigo trae consigo un 
buscador de objetos, o hay tantas personas en este dispositivo en público
Sea cual sea el medio de transporte que elijas, no te preocupes.
porque si Object Finder no sale de su página propietaria y se convierte en tal
Recordatorio de advertencia no activado.

FCC Warning

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject 
to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful 
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, 
including interference that may cause undesired operation. 
Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party 
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the 
equipment. 
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the 
limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. 
These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against 
harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment 
generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not 
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful 
interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee 
that interference will not occur in a particular installation. 
If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television 
reception, 
which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user 
is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the 
following measures: 
-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 
-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different  from that 
to which the receiver is connected. 
-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. 
The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. 
The device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction
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Acceso spento

Privatsphäre und DatenschutzDeutsch

An / Ausschalten

Modell: S3 Tag

Hauptfunktionen

⑤ Klicken Sie auf den S3 Tag, um 
eine Verbindung herzustellen.

Anderes Gerät anschließen

So verbinden Sie sich
Hinweis:

1. Schutz der persönlichen Standortinformationen: Das Apple Find 
My-Netzwerk verwendet eine fortschrittliche Verschlüsselung, um
sicherzustellen, dass niemand, nicht einmal Apple oder Shenzhen
Winnershine Electronics Co., Ltd, den Standort Ihres weTag einsehen
kann.
2. Anonymes Tracking verhindern: Wie kann man verhindern, dass 
das Gerät böswillig getrackt wird? Wenn das Gerät eines anderen
Nutzers mit Ihren Gegenständen vermischt und für eine gewisse Zeit 
geortet wird, werden Sie auf zwei Arten darauf hingewiesen. Wenn 
Sie ein iPhone, iPad oder ein anderes Apple-Gerät besitzen, erhalten 
Sie Erinnerungen auf Ihrem Apple-Gerät. Diese Funktion wird von
i0S14.5 oder iPadOS14.5 und späteren Versionen von Apple-Geräten 
unterstützt. Wenn Sie keine Apple-Geräte haben, wird der Item Finder 
einer anderen Person, wenn er sich bewegt, einen Signalton 
ausgeben, um Sie daran zu erinnern. Falls Ihr Freund einen Item
Finder trägt oder es viele Leute mit diesem Gerät in den öffentlichen 
Verkehrsmitteln gibt, die Sie benutzen, machen Sie sich keine Sorgen, 
denn wenn der Item Finder die Seite seines Besitzers nicht verlässt, 
wird er keine solche Erinnerung auslösen.

k 1-Jahres-Garantie

Email: katong96120@gmail.com

WhatsAppν +86 13242960237

Bitte senden Sie Ihre Bestellnummer 
innerhalb von 7 Tagen nach Erhalt des Produkts 
 an unsere WhatsApp / E-Mail, um die Garantie   
 zu aktivieren. Wir bieten Ihnen 1 Jahr 
After-Sales-Service.

(Unterstützung kostenloser Ersatz für 
beschädigte Produkte, keine Notwendigkeit, 
beschädigte Produkte zurückzugeben) 

1. Einschalten: 
Halten Sie die Funktionstaste 2 Sekunden lang 
gedrückt, der Sucher gibt einen Ton von Di.

2. Ausschalten
Halten Sie die Funktionstaste ca. 6 Sekunden lang 
gedrückt, Sie hören nacheinander Di, dann DiDi, 
dann DiDiDi, dann lassen Sie die Taste los.

①  Schalten Sie den 
Artikel ein 

② Öffnen„Find My“App

③Tippen Sie auf „ Artikel 
hinzufügen “

④ Wählen Sie „ Andere 
unterstützte Artikel 

Der Item finder kann nur mit einem Gerät verbunden werden. 
Wenn Sie eine Verbindung zu anderen Geräten herstellen 
möchten, denken Sie bitte daran, den Vorgang „Gerät entfernen 
“in der Apple Find My App auszuführen und es zurückzusetzen.

Austausch der Batterie

Zum Auswechseln der Batterie ist ein Werkzeug 
erforderlich, um die hintere Abdeckung zu öffnen, 
die so konstruiert ist, dass sie dicht ist, um zu 
verhindern, dass die Batterie herunterfällt oder 
von Kindern versehentlich gegessen wird.Eine 
Batterie kann etwa 10 Monate lang verwendet 
werden. Bei der Batterie handelt es sich um eine Knopfzelle des 
Modells 2032.

FCC Warning
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject 
to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful 
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, 
including interference that may cause undesired operation. 
Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party 
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the 
equipment. 
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the 
limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. 
These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against 
harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment 
generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not 
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful 
interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee 
that interference will not occur in a particular installation. 
If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television 
reception, 
which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user 
is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the 
following measures: 
-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 
-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different  from that 
to which the receiver is connected. 
-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. 
The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. 
The device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction

⑥ Oberfläche

Huthur Tag

1.  Mit der App “Apple Find My können Sie Ihr Tag von 
Ihrem iPhone, iPad, iPod touch oder Mac aus finden. Sie sehen 
den Standort des Tag-Elements im Finder. Verwenden Sie die 
Kartenführung, um es zu finden. 
2. Auch wenn es an einem weit entfernten Ort zurückgelassen
wird, können Sie den Modus „Verloren“ aktivieren, um den 
Standort des Geräts zu sperren und die Kartenführung zu 
nutzen, um es zu finden, da Apple-Geräte weit verbreitet sind.
3.  Wenn Ihr Tag Item Finder die Reichweite Ihres Appledevice 
verlässt, erhalten Sie eine Alarmbenachrichtigung. Dies 
kann Ihnen helfen, die verlorenen Gegenstände rechtzeitig zu 
entdecken und weitere Verluste zu vermeiden. 

Cómo conectarse

1. Sólo para dispositivos Apple (como iPhone) 

③P ulse « Añadir elemento ». 

1.Nur für Apple-Geräte (z. B. iPhone)
2.Sie müssen die Bluetooth-Funktion und das Internet 
auf dem iPhone einschalten. 
3.Melden Sie sich in Ihrem iCloud-Konto an und aktivieren Sie  unter 
„Einstellungen“ - „ Apple ID“ die Option „Meinen Standort 
freigeben“ in der Apple Find My-App.
4.Die App „Gegenstände suchen“ auf der Apple Watch erfordert die 
neueste Version von watchOS.

Protection des données personnelles

Allumer/Off

Model: S3 Tag

Principales fonctions

⑤ Cliquez sur le S3 Tag, établir une 
connexion

Connecter un autre appareil

Comment se connecter

Note: 
1. Uniquement pour les appareils Apple (tels que l'iPhone) 
2. Il faut activer la fonction Bluetooth de l'iPhone et l'internet.
3. il faut se connecter au compte iCloud, dans « Réglages » - « App
le ID » - activer l'option « Partager ma position » dans l'application
Apple Find My. 
4. L'application Trouver des objets sur l'Apple Watch nécessite la

dernière version de l'application. version de watchOS.

1.  Protection des informations de localisation personnelles : Apple Find 
My The Network utilise un cryptage avancé pour garantir que personne
d'autres choses, pas même Apple ou Shenzhen Winnershine Electronics 
Co., Ltd.Vous pouvez voir l'emplacement de votre weTag.
2. Empêcher le suivi anonyme : comment empêcher le sui
malveillant de l'appareil devenir? Si l'outil de recherche d'objets de 
 quelqu'un d'autre se trouve dans vos affaires mêlé et poursuivi 
 pendant un certain temps, vous serezVous serez invité à le faire de 
 deux manières. Si vous possédez un iPhone, un iPad et Si vous utilisez 
un autre appareil Apple, vous recevrez des rappels à ce sujetAppareil 
Apple La fonctionnalité est disponible sur iOS14.5 ou iPadOS14.5 et 
versions ultérieures Versions prises en charge par les appareils Apple. 
Si vous n'avez pas d'appareils Apple, si le chercheur d'objets de 
quelqu'un d'autre est mélangé à vos objets et suit quand il bouge, 
 il émettra un bip pour vous le faire.savoir souviens-toi. S'il arrive que 
votre ami porte un outil de recherche d'objets,ou il y a tellement de 
 monde sur cet appareil en public Quel que soit le moyen de transport 
que vous empruntez, ne vous inquiétez pas car si le Le chercheur 
d'objets ne quitte pas sa page propriétaire et devient tel
Rappel d'avertissement non déclenché. 

Courriel: katong96120@gmail.com

WhatsAppν +86 13242960237

Veuillez envoyer votre numéro de commande à notre 
WhatsApp / Email dans les 7 jours après 
la réception du produit pour activer la garantie. 
Nous vous fournirons 1 an  le service après-vente.
(Remplacement gratuit des produits endommagés
Pas besoin de renvoyer les produits endommagés)

1. Allumer: 
Appuyez sur le bouton de fonction et maintenez-le enfoncé 
pendant 2 secondes, le détecteur d'objets émet un son Di.

2. Turn Off
Appuyez sur le bouton de fonction et maintenez-le enfoncé 
pendant environ 6 secondes, vous entendrez Di, puis DiDi, 
puis DiDiDi en séquence, puis relâchez le bouton.

① Allumer l'article ② Open » Find My » App

 ③Appuyez sur « Ajouter un
 élément  »

④ Sélectionnez « Autre
 élément pris en charge 

Le finder ne peut être connecté qu'à un seul appareil. 
Si vous souhaitez vous connecter à d'autres appareils,
n'oubliez pas de  effectuer l'opération « Supprimer l'objet » 

 dans l'application Apple Find My.
et le réinitialiser.

Remplacement de la batterie

Le remplacement de la batterie nécessite un outil pour
 ouvrir le dos de l'appareil Le couvercle, qui est conçu
pour être étanche afin d'éviter que l'on ne s'aperçoive 
qu'il n'y a pas de problème. 
de chute ou d'ingestion accidentelle de la batterie 
par un enfant. Une batterie peut être utilisée pendant environ 
10 mois. Les est une pile bouton de modèle 2032.

FCC Warning
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject 
to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful 
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, 
including interference that may cause undesired operation. 
Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party 
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the 
equipment. 
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the 
limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. 
These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against 
harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment 
generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not 
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful 
interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee 
that interference will not occur in a particular installation. 
If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television 
reception, 
which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user 
is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the 
following measures: 
-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 
-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different  from that 
to which the receiver is connected. 
-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. 
The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. 
The device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction

⑥ Finition

Huthur Tag

1. En utilisant le Apple Find My  vous pouvez trouver votre Tag 
depuis votre iPhone, iPad, iPod touch, or Mac.  Vous verrez le 
emplacement de l'élément d'étiquetage finder.
Utilisez le guide cartographique pour le trouver.
2. Même s'il est laissé dans un endroit éloigné de vous,
vous pouvez également 
activer le mode perdu pour verrouiller 
l'emplacement de l'objet et utiliser la fonction 
le guide cartographique pour le trouver car les appareils 
Apple sont largement utilisés.
3. si votre article Tag finder sort de la portée de votre Apple
vous recevrez une notification d'alarme, ce qui peut vous aider. 
vous retrouverez à temps les objets perdus et éviterez 
d'autres pertes.
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⑤ H aga clic en S3 Tag, establecer una 
conexión

Garantie active de 1 an

⑥⑥ AcabadoAcabado
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